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December

Zebulon Sparks2:00 P.M. Webb's Landscape Solutions WCC12/10/2023    Sun

Crushers7:15 P.M. County Line Cattle Co. WCC12/13/2023    Wed
Suns8:15 P.M. Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing WCC12/13/2023    Wed

County Line Cattle Co.3:00 P.M. Zebulon Sparks Zebulon Community Center12/16/2023    Sat

Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing2:00 P.M. Crushers WCC12/17/2023    Sun

Webb's Landscape Solutions7:15 P.M. Suns WCC12/20/2023    Wed

January

Crushers6:15 P.M. Suns WCC01/02/2024    Tue

County Line Cattle Co.7:15 P.M. Webb's Landscape Solutions WCC01/03/2024    Wed

Suns3:00 P.M. Zebulon Sparks Zebulon Community Center01/06/2024    Sat

Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing2:00 P.M. County Line Cattle Co. WCC01/07/2024    Sun

County Line Cattle Co.7:15 P.M. Suns WCC01/10/2024    Wed
Webb's Landscape Solutions8:15 P.M. Crushers WCC01/10/2024    Wed

Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing2:00 P.M. Webb's Landscape Solutions WCC01/14/2024    Sun

Zebulon Sparks7:15 P.M. Crushers WCC01/17/2024    Wed
Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing8:15 P.M. Suns WCC01/17/2024    Wed

Webb's Landscape Solutions4:00 P.M. Zebulon Sparks Zebulon Community Center01/20/2024    Sat

Zebulon Sparks2:00 P.M. Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing WCC01/21/2024    Sun

Suns7:15 P.M. Webb's Landscape Solutions WCC01/24/2024    Wed
County Line Cattle Co.8:15 P.M. Crushers WCC01/24/2024    Wed

Crushers3:00 P.M. Zebulon Sparks Zebulon Community Center01/27/2024    Sat

Crushers2:00 P.M. Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing WCC01/28/2024    Sun

Zebulon Sparks7:15 P.M. County Line Cattle Co. WCC01/31/2024    Wed
Suns8:15 P.M. Crushers WCC01/31/2024    Wed

February

Webb's Landscape Solutions8:15 P.M. Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing WCC02/01/2024    Thu

Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing1:00 P.M. Zebulon Sparks Zebulon Community Center02/03/2024    Sat

Crushers6:15 P.M. Webb's Landscape Solutions WCC02/06/2024    Tue
Suns7:15 P.M. County Line Cattle Co. WCC02/06/2024    Tue

+ Schedule change
League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/14/2023



Visitors

Schedule

Court

U12

11/14/2023 Page 2
Date Day Time Home Team

February

Webb's Landscape Solutions7:15 P.M. County Line Cattle Co. WCC02/07/2024    Wed
Zebulon Sparks8:15 P.M. Suns WCC02/07/2024    Wed

County Line Cattle Co.2:00 P.M. Pearce, Pump, and Plumbing WCC02/11/2024    Sun
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